PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1173

Page 1, line 4, after the fifth comma insert "and" and remove "and 35-34-12,"

Page 5, line 17, after "action" insert "or in any other manner agreed to by the financial institution"

Page 5, line 26, overstrike the comma and remove "prohibits the account from being"

Page 5, line 27, remove "closed,"

Page 5, line 30, remove ", and within fifteen days of being served with the notice of the lien shall,"

Page 7, remove lines 3 through 10

Page 8, line 16, replace "take one or more of the following actions" with "deduct the amount identified in the order from"

Page 8, line 17, remove "regarding" and replace the underscored colon with an underscored period

Page 8, remove lines 18 through 25

Page 8, line 27, replace "by first-class mail" with "in the manner provided for service of a summons in a civil action"

Page 9, line 2, replace "and on any future date or interval as directed in the order, together with a with an underscored period

Page 9, remove line 3

Page 9, line 4, replace "Except as provided in this section, an" with "An"

Page 9, line 5, replace ". If an account is frozen" with ", except to the extent necessary to"

Page 9, remove line 6

Page 9, line 7, remove "served with the order shall,"

Page 9, line 13, remove "per deduction"

Page 9, remove lines 16 through 23

Page 9, line 24, replace "9." with "7."

Renumber accordingly